
VALUE (+50 music channels, see inside for list) $34.99
2 ABC WKRN Nashville 302 
52 Antenna TV WZTV
29 Bounce WKRN
5 CBS WTVF Nashville 305 
59 Circle
54 Comet WUXP
58 Court TV
50 Cozi TV WSMV
24 C-SPAN
25 C-SPAN 2
6 Dabl 306 
1 DTC Local Information
3 DTC3 303 
17 FOX WZTV Nashville  317 
53 GetTV WUXP
19 HSN - Home Shopping Network
28 ION  
55 Justice WKRN
18 MeTV WKRN 318 
195 MTSU Access Channel
30 MyTV WUXP Nashville 330 
4 NBC WSMV Nashville 304 
9 NewsNation 309 
76 PBS Kids
22 PBS WCTE Cookeville 322 
8 PBS WNPT Nashville 308 
20 QVC 320 
56 Rewind TV
194 Rutherford County TV 
137 Sports Grid
21 TBN - Trinity Broadcasting Network
7 The Weather Channel 
51 TBD
23 WTVF NewsChannel 5+ Nashville

ENHANCED*                                    $89.99
126 A&E 426 
65 AMC 365 
103 Animal Planet 403 
38 Bally Sports Southeast 338 
37 Bally Sports Tennessee/Memphis 337 
132 BBC America
134 BET
139 Bravo 439 
80 Cartoon Network
151 CMT Music
14 CNBC 314 
11 CNN
141 Comedy Central
150 Court TV Mystery
96 Discovery Channel 396 
77 Disney Channel 377 
113 DIY - Do-It-Yourself Network 413 

31 ESPN 331 
32 ESPN2 332 
110 Food Network 410 
16 FOX Business Network 316 
10 FOX News Channel 310 
43 FOX Sports 1 343 
75 Freeform 375 
61 FX Network 361 
49 FXX 349 
152 GAC - Great American Country 
71 Hallmark Channel 371 
70 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 370 
12 Headline News
111 HGTV - Home & Garden TV 411 
105 History 405 
67 IFC 
57 INSP 357 
98 Investigation Discovery 398 
127 Lifetime 427 
128 Lifetime Movie Network 428 
129 Lifetime Real Women 
13 MSNBC 313 

MTV Live 460 
156 MTV - Music Television 
104 National Geographic Channel 404 
15 Newsmax 315 
46 NBC Sports Network 346 
40 NFL Network 340 
81 Nickelodeon 
97 OWN - Oprah Winfrey Network 
131 Oxygen 431 
133 Paramount Network
112 RFD-TV
36 SEC Network 336 
39 SEC Network Overflow Channel 339 
45 Sportsman Channel
92 Sundance Channel
135 Syfy 435 
64 TBS 
41 Tennis Channel 341 
101 TLC - The Learning Channel 401 
63 TNT - Turner Network TV 363 
107 Travel Channel 407 
108 truTV
74 TV Land 
62 USA  Network 362 

Velocity 395 
154 VH1
140 WE tv - Women’s Entertainment

DELUXE*                                         $104.99
33 ACC Network 333 
115 American Heroes Channel
26 The Cowboy Channel
100 Destination America 400 

86 Discovery Family Channel 386 
119 Discovery Life
78 Disney Junior
79 Disney XD 379 
136 E! Entertainment 436 
35 ESPNews 335 
34 ESPNU 334 
48 FOX Sports 2 348 
68 FX Movie Channel 368 
116 FYI
47 The Golf Channel 347 
90 GSN
72 Hallmark Drama 372 
155 MTV Classic
157 MTV2
99 Nat Geo Wild 399 
83 Nick Jr.
158 NickMusic
84 Nicktoons
44 Outdoor Channel 344 
102 Science Channel 402 
82 Teen Nick
66 Turner Classic Movies
106 VICELAND

Alphabetical By Package Channel List
          Requires HD Equipment

# Channel

We Bring It All Home To You!

Sports │ Parades │ Fairs │ Local Events
DTC3 offers exclusive local community programming on 

Channel 3 (HD 303).

►  DTC3 Exclusive Local Channel
►  Whole Home DVR
►  High Definition
►  On-screen Caller ID
►  Interactive Program Guide
►  TV Everywhere

DTC TVDTC TV

615-529-2955
www.DTCcom.net

TV How You Want It
► TV EVERYWHERE
	 Watch popular channels from your tablet, smartphone  
      and other mobile devices with our TV Everywhere. TVE  
      instructions available online.

► WHOLE HOME DVR		            $4.99
	 Watch when you want to with a Whole Home DVR. Pause  
	 live TV or record a whole season of your favorite shows.

► HIGH DEFINITION 		            $14.99
	 See every blade of grass or movie detail on 
	 DTC HD channels.

PREMIER          			     $154.99
All channels above are available in this package.

* HD channels require equipment for an additional fee. For Residential Customers only. Prices are per month 
and do not include taxes and franchise fees. Prices and channel line-up are subject to change. DTC TV 

requires DSL Line (not internet) and a DSL modem ($5.00 per month). Pricing subject to change.
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VALUE*                                                  $34.99
1 DTC Local Information
2 ABC WKRN Nashville 302  
3 DTC3 303 
4 NBC WSMV Nashville 304 
5 CBS WTVF Nashville 305 
6 Dabl 306 
7 The Weather Channel
8 PBS WNPT Nashville 308 
9 NewsNation 309 
17 FOX WZTV Nashville 317 
18 MeTV WKRN 318 
19 HSN - Home Shopping Network
20 QVC 320 
21 TBN - Trinity Broadcasting Network
22 PBS WCTE Cookeville 322 
23 WTVF NewsChannel 5+ Nashville
24 C-SPAN
25 C-SPAN 2
28 ION 
29 Bounce WKRN
30 MyTV WUXP Nashville 330 
50 Cozi TV WSMV
51 TBD
52 Antenna TV WZTV
53 GetTV WUXP
54 Comet WUXP
55 Justice WKRN
56 Rewind TV
58 Court TV
59 Circle
76 PBS Kids
137 Sports Grid
194 Rutherford County TV 
195 MTSU Access Channel
900 Sounds of the Seasons
901 Today's Country 
902 Classic Country 
903 Country Hits 
904 Pop Country
905 Contemporary Christian 
906 Gospel
907 Toddler Tunes
908 Kidz Only 
909 Soundscapes 
910 Easy Listening 
911 Solid Gold Oldies
912 70's
913 80'S 
914 90's
915 Soft Rock 
916 Classic Rock 
917 Rock Hits 
918 Rock
919 Metal
920 Adult Alternative 
921 Alternative

922 Music Choice University 
923 Teen Music Choice
924 Pop Rhythmic
925 Throwback Jamz 
926 Y2K 
927 Pop Hits 
928 Hit List
929 Party Favorites
930 Dance/Electronica
931 Love Songs
932 Romances
933 Light Classical
934 Classical Masterpieces
935 Stage & Screen
936 Singers & Swing 
937 Smooth Jazz 
938 Jazz
939 Blues 
940 R&B Soul
941 R&B Classics
942 Hip-Hop and R&B 
943 Hip-Hop Classics 
944 Rap
945 Reggae 
946 Tropicales 
947 Pop Latino
948 Musica Urbana 
949 Mexicana

ENHANCED* with Value Plan          $89.99
10 FOX News Channel 310 
11 CNN
12 Headline News 
13 MSNBC 313 
14 CNBC 314 
15 Newsmax 315 
16 FOX Business Network 316 
31 ESPN 331 
32 ESPN2 332 
36 SEC Network 336 
37 Bally Sports Tennessee/Memphis 337 
38 Bally Sports Southeast 338 
39 SEC Network Overflow Channel 339 
40 NFL Network 340 
41 Tennis Channel 341 
43 FOX Sports 1 343 
45 Sportsman Channel
46 NBC Sports Network 346 
49 FXX 349 
57 INSP 357 
61 FX Network 361 
62 USA Network 362 
63 TNT - Turner Network TV 363 
64 TBS 
65 AMC 365 
67 IFC 
70 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 370 

71 Hallmark Channel 371 
74 TV Land 
75 Freeform 375 
77 Disney Channel 377 
80 Cartoon Network
81 Nickelodeon 
92 Sundance Channel

Velocity 395 
96 Discovery Channel 396 
97 OWN - Oprah Winfrey Network 
98 Investigation Discovery 398 
101 TLC - The Learning Channel 401 
103 Animal Planet 403 
104 National Geographic Channel 404 
105 History 405 
107 Travel Channel 407 
108 truTV
110 Food Network 410 
111 HGTV - Home & Garden TV 411 
112 RFD-TV
113 DIY - Do-It-Yourself Network 413 
126 A&E 426 
127 Lifetime 427 
128 Lifetime Movie Network 428 
129 Lifetime Real Women 
131 Oxygen 431 
132 BBC America
133 Paramount Network 
134 BET
135 Syfy 435 
139 Bravo 439 
140 WE tv - Women's Entertainment 
141 Comedy Central
150 Court TV Mystery
151 CMT Music
152 GAC - Great American Country 
154 VH1
156 MTV - Music Television 

MTV Live 460 

DELUXE* with Value & Enhanced Plans
                                                                 $104.99

26 The Cowboy Channel
33 ACC Network 333 
34 ESPNU 334 
35 ESPNews 335 
44 Outdoor Channel 344 
47 The Golf Channel 347 
48 FOX Sports 2 348 
66 Turner Classic Movies
68 FX Movie Channel 368 
72 Hallmark Drama 372 
78 Disney Junior
79 Disney XD 379 
82 Teen Nick
83 Nick Jr.
84 Nicktoons

86 Discovery Family Channel 386 
90 GSN
99 Nat Geo Wild 399 
100 Destination America 400 
102 Science Channel 402 
106 VICELAND
115 American Heroes Channel
116 FYI
119 Discovery Life
136 E! Entertainment 436 
155 MTV Classic
157 MTV2
158 NickMusic

HBO                                                          $18.99
201 HBO 501 
202 HBO 2
203 HBO Signature
204 HBO Family
205 HBO Comedy
206 HBO Zone

SHOWTIME                                            $18.99              
210 SHOWTIME                               510 
211 SHOWTIME  2                                 511 
212 SHOWTIME Showcase  512 
213 SHOWTIME Xtreme 513 
215 The Movie Channel 515 
216 The Movie Channel Xtra 516 

STARZ                                                     $8.99
220 STARZ 520 
221 STARZ Cinema
222 STARZ In Black
223 STARZ Kids & Family 523 
224 STARZ Edge
225 STARZ Comedy

STARZ ENCORE                                     $7.99
STARZ/STARZ ENCORE combo                          $12.99

230 STARZ ENCORE 530 
231 STARZ ENCORE Westerns
232 STARZ ENCORE Classic
233 STARZ ENCORE Suspense
234 STARZ ENCORE Black
235 STARZ ENCORE Action
236 STARZ ENCORE Family

CINEMAX                                                $16.99
240 CINEMAX
241 MOREMAX
242 ACTIONMAX
243 THRILLERMAX

# Channel  

Numerical by Package    Requires HD Equipment

All channels above are available in this package.
PREMIER          			            $154.99


